
Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 82 Ben Auriemma 10 2:01.156 Mygale Honda -

2 79 Skylar Robinson 6 2:01.663 Mygale Sj12 
Honda +0.507

3 94 Scott Andrews 8 2:02.364 Spectrum 014 
Honda +1.208

4 80 Robert Megennis 10 2:03.110 Mygale Honda +1.954

5 0 Lewis Cooper III/M 8 2:03.875 Spectrum 14 
Honda +2.719

6 93 Thomas McGregor 10 2:04.520 Spectrum 014 
Honda +3.364

7 29 Sam Chastain 7 2:05.628 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +4.472

8 83 Calvin Ming 9 2:06.376 Mygale Honda +5.220

9 7 Steve Bamford/M 9 2:07.627 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +6.471

10 27 Will Harvey 5 2:08.532 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +7.376

11 4 Ryan Bjerke 6 2:08.614 Van Diemen 
Honda +7.458

12 99 Dexter Czuba 8 2:11.787 Van Diemen 
Honda +10.631

13 63 Gord Ross/M 6 2:16.767 Mygale Sj12 
Honda +15.611

14 2 Mike Scanlan/M 6 2:17.409 Spectrum 
Honda +16.253

15 81 Jordan Cane 1 2:18.554 Mygale Honda +17.398

16 7 James Goughary/M 1 2:20.871 Van Diemen 
Honda +19.715

17 18 Dan Pyanowski/M 3 2:33.027 Van Diemen 
Honda +31.871

18 28 Andrew Lewis 1 17:24.033 Mygale Sj14 
Honda +15:22.877

19 72 Thomas Schwietz/M 0 -.--- Citation 
Honda -

20 44 Austin Mack 0 -.--- Mygale Honda -
21 73 Bob Perona 0 -.--- Piper Ford -
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 80 Robert Megennis 16 1:47.087 Mygale Honda -

2 79 Skylar Robinson 9 1:47.202 Mygale Sj12 
Honda +0.115

3 81 Jordan Cane 16 1:47.394 Mygale Honda +0.307

4 7 Steve Bamford/M 14 1:47.582 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +0.495

5 94 Scott Andrews 7 1:47.715 Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.628

6 93 Thomas McGregor 10 1:47.844 Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.757

7 29 Sam Chastain 13 1:47.910 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +0.823

8 82 Ben Auriemma 7 1:48.286 Mygale Honda +1.199

9 27 Will Harvey 7 1:48.390 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +1.303

10 83 Calvin Ming 15 1:48.585 Mygale Honda +1.498

11 7 James Goughary/M 7 1:48.633 Van Diemen 
Honda +1.546

12 63 Gord Ross/M 13 1:50.945 Mygale Sj12 
Honda +3.858

13 4 Ryan Bjerke 12 1:50.982 Van Diemen 
Honda +3.895

14 28 Andrew Lewis 11 1:51.649 Mygale Sj14 
Honda +4.562

15 99 Dexter Czuba 12 1:53.116 Van Diemen 
Honda +6.029

16 2 Mike Scanlan/M 8 1:53.339 Spectrum 
Honda +6.252

17 72 Thomas Schwietz/M 9 1:53.811 Citation 
Honda +6.724

18 44 Austin Mack 2 1:53.870 Mygale Honda +6.783

19 0 Lewis Cooper III/M 4 1:55.006 Spectrum 14 
Honda +7.919

20 18 Dan Pyanowski/M 2 2:01.167 Van Diemen 
Honda +14.080

21 73 Bob Perona 0 -.--- Piper Honda -
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff

1 94 Scott Andrews 13 1:46.039 Spectrum 014 
Honda -

2 79 Skylar Robinson 10 1:46.267 Mygale Sj12 
Honda +0.228

3 81 Jordan Cane 14 1:46.301 Mygale Honda +0.262
4 80 Robert Megennis 13 1:46.513 Mygale Honda +0.474
5 82 Ben Auriemma 13 1:46.832 Mygale Honda +0.793

6 93 Thomas McGregor 15 1:46.857 Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.818

7 29 Sam Chastain 13 1:47.406 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +1.367

8 7 Steve Bamford/M 13 1:47.448 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +1.409

9 27 Will Harvey 13 1:47.773 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +1.734

10 7 James Goughary/M 16 1:48.998 Van Diemen 
Honda +2.959

11 73 Bob Perona 15 1:49.732 Piper Honda +3.693
12 83 Calvin Ming 14 1:47.995 Mygale Honda +1.956

13 4 Ryan Bjerke 12 1:50.917 Van Diemen 
Honda +4.878

14 72 Thomas Schwietz/M 15 1:51.082 Citation 
Honda +5.043

15 99 Dexter Czuba 13 1:52.177 Van Diemen 
Honda +6.138

16 28 Andrew Lewis 10 1:52.504 Mygale Sj14 
Honda +6.465

17 2 Mike Scanlan/M 13 1:53.618 Spectrum 
Honda +7.579

18 63 Gord Ross/M 9 1:53.947 Mygale Sj12 
Honda +7.908

19 0 Lewis Cooper III/M 8 1:56.842 Spectrum 14 
Honda +10.803

20 44 Austin Mack 2 1:57.236 Mygale Honda +11.197

21 18 Dan Pyanowski/M 0 -.--- Van Diemen 
Honda -
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 81 Jordan Cane 16 1:46.260 Mygale Honda -
2 80 Robert Megennis 16 1:46.006 Mygale Honda +0.040

3 94 Scott Andrews 16 1:45.738 Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.860

4 7 Steve Bamford/M 16 1:45.641 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +1.462

5 93 Thomas McGregor 16 1:46.424 Spectrum 014 
Honda +8.471

6 82 Ben Auriemma 16 1:46.035 Mygale Honda +8.575
7 83 Calvin Ming 16 1:47.279 Mygale Honda +18.629

8 27 Will Harvey 16 1:47.303 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +18.694

9 7 James Goughary/M 16 1:47.403 Van Diemen 
Honda +26.719

10 44 Austin Mack 16 1:47.173 Mygale Honda +27.082

11 72 Thomas Schwietz/M 16 1:50.065 Citation 
Honda +1:02.090

12 28 Andrew Lewis 16 1:50.068 Mygale Sj14 
Honda +1:19.041

13 99 Dexter Czuba 16 1:50.957 Van Diemen 
Honda +1:19.708

14 4 Ryan Bjerke 16 1:50.514 Van Diemen 
Honda +1:31.381

15 2 Mike Scanlan/M 16 1:50.941 Spectrum 
Honda +1:43.783

16 79 Skylar Robinson 15 1:46.585 Mygale Sj12 
Honda 1 Lap

17 63 Gord Ross/M 15 1:49.470 Mygale Sj12 
Honda +2:26.828

18 73 Bob Perona 12 1:48.161 Piper Honda 4 Laps

DNF 29 Sam Chastain 4 1:48.710 Mygale Sj13 
Honda 12 Laps

DNF 0 Lewis Cooper III/M 3 1:56.090 Spectrum 14 
Honda 13 Laps

DNS 18 Dan Pyanowski/M 0 -.--- Van Diemen 
Honda -
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Pos No. Name Best Tm In Lap Make/Model
1 7 Steve Bamford/M 1:45.641 15 Mygale Ford

2 94 Scott Andrews 1:45.738 16 Spectrum 014 
Honda

3 80 Robert Megennis 1:46.006 16 Mygale Honda
4 82 Ben Auriemma 1:46.035 8 Mygale Honda
5 81 Jordan Cane 1:46.260 16 Mygale Honda

6 93 Thomas McGregor 1:46.424 10 Spectrum 014 
Honda

7 79 Skylar Robinson 1:46.585 8 Mygale Sj12 
Honda

8 44 Austin Mack 1:47.173 11 Mygale Honda

9 83 Calvin Ming 1:47.279 13 Mygale Sj 
Honda

10 27 Will Harvey 1:47.303 13 Mygale Sj13 
Honda

11 7 James Goughary/M 1:47.403 11 Van Diemen 
Honda

12 73 Bob Perona 1:48.161 6 Piper Honda
13 29 Sam Chastain 1:48.710 2 Mygale Honda

14 63 Gord Ross/M 1:49.470 10 Van Diemen 
Honda

15 72 Thomas Schwietz 1:50.065 5 Citation 
Honda

16 28 Andrew Lewis 1:50.068 12 Mygale Sj14 
Honda

17 4 Ryan Bjerke 1:50.514 11 Van Diemen 
Honda

18 2 Mike Scanlan/M 1:50.941 16 Spectrum 
Honda

19 99 Dexter Czuba 1:50.957 14 Van Diemen 
Honda

20 0 Lewis Cooper III/M 1:56.090 2 Spectrum 
Honda

DNS 18 Dan Pyanowski/M 0 Van Diemen 
Honda
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 81 Jordan Cane 16 1:46.746 Mygale Honda -
2 83 Calvin Ming 16 1:48.001 Mygale Honda +8.579
3 80 Robert Megennis 16 1:47.795 Mygale Honda +8.599
4 73 Bob Perona 16 1:48.748 Piper Honda +13.503

5 27 Will Harvey 16 1:48.693 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +15.216

6 12 Austin Mack 16 1:46.727 Mygale Honda +15.522

7 7 Steve Bamford/M 16 1:47.730 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +18.426

8 79 Skylar Robinson 16 1:48.037 Mygale Sj12 
Honda +53.255

9 29 Sam Chastain 16 1:49.561 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +1:41.774

10 4 Ryan Bjerke 16 1:52.377 Van Diemen 
Honda +1:49.679

11 28 Andrew Lewis 16 1:53.742 Mygale Sj14 
Honda +1:53.281

12 99 Dexter Czuba 15 1:54.909 Van Diemen 
Honda 1 Lap

13 2 Mike Scanlan/M 15 1:59.648 Spectrum 
Honda +1:26.560

14 93 Thomas McGregor 14 1:47.323 Spectrum 014 
Honda 2 Laps

15 82 Ben Auriemma 14 1:47.926 Mygale Honda +0.172

16 7 James Goughary/M 10 1:50.108 Van Diemen 
Honda 6 Laps

17 72 Thomas Schwietz/M 8 1:57.566 Citation 
Honda 8 Laps

18 63 Gord Ross/M 8 1:54.944 Mygale Sj12 
Honda +0.443

DNF 94 Scott Andrews 6 1:52.005 Spectrum 014 
Honda 10 Laps

DNS 0 Lewis Cooper III/M 0 -.--- Spectrum 14 
Honda -

DNS 18 Dan Pyanowski/M 0 -.--- Van Diemen 
Honda -
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model
1 12 Austin Mack 16 1:46.727 Mygale Honda
2 81 Jordan Cane 16 1:46.746 Mygale Honda
3 93 Thomas McGregor 13 1:47.323 Spectrum 014 Honda
4 7 Steve Bamford/M 15 1:47.730 Mygale Ford
5 80 Robert Megennis 15 1:47.795 Mygale Honda
6 82 Ben Auriemma 13 1:47.926 Mygale Honda
7 83 Calvin Ming 13 1:48.001 Mygale Sj Honda
8 79 Skylar Robinson 16 1:48.037 Mygale Sj12 Honda
9 27 Will Harvey 16 1:48.693 Mygale Sj13 Honda

10 73 Bob Perona 13 1:48.748 Piper Honda
11 29 Sam Chastain 16 1:49.561 Mygale Honda
12 7 James Goughary/M 9 1:50.108 Van Diemen Honda
13 94 Scott Andrews 6 1:52.005 Spectrum 014 Honda
14 4 Ryan Bjerke 16 1:52.377 Van Diemen Honda
15 28 Andrew Lewis 12 1:53.742 Mygale Sj14 Honda
16 99 Dexter Czuba 13 1:54.909 Van Diemen Honda
17 63 Gord Ross/M 7 1:54.944 Van Diemen Honda
18 72 Thomas Schwietz 6 1:57.566 Citation Honda
19 2 Mike Scanlan/M 11 1:59.648 Spectrum Honda
20 0 Lewis Cooper III/M 0 Spectrum Honda
21 18 Dan Pyanowski/M 0 Van Diemen Honda
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 81 Jordan Cane 14 1:58.102 Mygale Honda -

2 79 Skylar Robinson 14 1:59.398 Mygale Sj12 
Honda +3.872

3 80 Robert Megennis 14 1:59.231 Mygale Honda +5.066
4 12 Austin Mack 14 1:59.398 Mygale Honda +5.571
5 82 Ben Auriemma 14 2:00.189 Mygale Honda +15.406

6 7 Steve Bamford/M 14 2:01.110 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +22.923

7 29 Sam Chastain 14 2:00.869 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +27.307

8 27 Will Harvey 14 2:01.301 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +33.316

9 99 Dexter Czuba 14 2:08.280 Van Diemen 
Honda +1:30.928

10 28 Andrew Lewis 14 2:07.960 Mygale Sj14 
Honda +1:31.059

11 2 Mike Scanlan/M 14 2:09.698 Spectrum 
Honda +1:49.370

DNF 83 Calvin Ming 5 2:08.957 Mygale Honda 9 Laps

DNF 4 Ryan Bjerke 1 2:13.681 Van Diemen 
Honda 13 Laps

DNF 7 James Goughary/M 1 2:16.394 Van Diemen 
Honda +2.847

DNS 93 Thomas McGregor 0 -.--- Spectrum 014 
Honda -

DNS 73 Bob Perona 0 -.--- Piper Honda -

DNS 94 Scott Andrews 0 -.--- Spectrum 014 
Honda -

DNS 63 Gord Ross/M 0 -.--- Mygale Sj12 
Honda -

DNS 72 Thomas Schwietz/M 0 -.--- Citation 
Honda -
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